

El Paso County Emergency Services District #2

16001 Socorro Road PO Box 265 Fabens, TX 79838

Telephone: (915) 851-0304

Fax: (915) 851-9000

email: inspections@epcountyesd2.org

EL PASO COUNTY E.S.D. #2 -- FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE

Plan Review/Consultation Application

Plan Review ONLY (NO PERMIT)

The preliminary review of plans, which have not been submitted for approval for which no permit will be issued.

The premimary review of pla		edite: _					•		
Referen	ce Number:								
Street Add	Irecc.	(Fire Marshal	l's Office use)					
	(As assign	ned by El Paso Co							
Total Cost of Project: \$		(Round up to the highest dollar) Hourly Ra					ate: \$75.00 xHours		
Project Name:		Physical Address:							
ity: State:				Zip code:					
	Т	Type of O	ccupar	ncy:					
Assembly Bu	usiness	s Educational Factory				Institutional			
Me	rcantile F	Residenti	al	_Storage	<u> </u>	Utility	′		
Type of Construction	: 1A 1B _	2A	2B _	3A	3B	_ 4	_ 5A	_5B_	
Contracting Company Name: _									
Address:									
Contact Person:				Pho	one:				
email :							Dat	:e:	
Authorized Applicant Signature Notice: Separate permits may be required for building authorized is not commenced and inspection Affidavit: I hereby certify that I have read and examine work will be complied with whether specifie	ng, electrical, plumbing, as called for and obtaine ed this application at it i	ed within six (6)	months at a	iny time after w	ork is comn	nenced.	f laws and ordi	nances go	overning this type o
or Local law regulating construction or the peasements have been properly shown.	erformance of construc	tion. I also here	eby certify th	nat the informa	tion on the s	ite plan is	s true and corre	ect and th	at all know
	Fire M	larshal's (Office U	Jse Only					
Date submitted:				# O	F BLUI	EPRIN	TS RECE	IVED	
Permit #:				Ex	piratio	n date	:		20
Received by:				DE	'M·				

Fire Marshal: Roger Esparza | Assistant Fire Marshal: Joe Saucedo Fire Marshal's Assistants: Angie Hernandez | Rosie Edwards Deputy Fire Marshals: Marco Herrera | Juan Medina | Marcos Rodriguez | Pablo Solis III